

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 27466/2016

GANGA RAM(D) THR LRS PRAKASH RANGA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOMAD RAM (D) THR LRS. AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Ishita Jakhmola, Adv.  
Rishi Matoliya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner has not filed spare copies for issuance of notice as per order of Hon'ble Court dated 16.09.2016. As such, process for listing before Hon'ble Judge-in-chambers for further directions.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar